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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT samiaeau : 07004 nsunsIUayTannsnl Report date : 05.03.2567

UserName : A07004000121001 sWanuainge : 0700400012
dtinnunsraTTavnsainTruaiATagse Report Time : 13:01:25

Used1am 5 04 5 U 2567

shaUIuenUssian Fovnuanuszian HoOnNIN wain LATAR gannly
1101010101 Ruaaluile 0.00 1,381.00 -1,381.00 0.00
1101010104 HUNAT931YAIT 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
1101010112 Wndues 0.60 9,155.00 -9,155.00 0.00
1101020501 RunAd 55,110.00 6,374.00 -10,650.00 50,834.00
1101020601 /els sfiorindands 0.00 7,774.00 -7,774.00 0.00
1101020603 /el surenT-Tuay. 155,773.85 964,286.08 -975,398.69 144,661.24
1101020604 /i suIATs-uenIvy. 0.00 10,650.00 -10,650.00 0.00
1102010101 a/uudu-Tuay. 128,100.00 159,810.00 ~147,860.00 140,050.00
1102050124 ANTUTIN UA. 12,709.00 962,227.08 -974,936.08 0.00
1106010103 ATY. TIUEWNLN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205010101 91A1INNDAEY 240,000.00 0.00 0.00 240,000.00
1205010103 Agd. 91A1THNEIAY -239,999.00 0.00 0.00 -239.999.00
1205020101 91A13ANY 4,163,665.00 0.00 0.00 4,163,665.00
1205020103 AGE. DIANT U, -2,675,892.47 0.00 -8,243.26 -2,684,135.73
1205030101 gpsiteU/eau 365,775.00 0.00 0.00 365,775.00
1205030103 Ae.01A13U/8 Bu -201,835.71 0.00 -723.45 -202.559.16



iadnyBuendsznn
1205040101
1205040103
1206010101
1206010103
1206020101
1206020102
1206020103
1206030101
1206030103
1206040101
1206040102
1206040103
1206100101
1206100102
1206100103
1206120101
1206120103
1209010101
1209010103
2101010102
2101010103

2101020198

FoUnIuanuseomn
dsUgnata

P, ?iwqﬂa%fw
Agfaueidtinau
pate AgdueidineTy
AsfinuTiguNIvuE

WnAgfaueigunvuy

AEE AN TUNIAUY

Asfinuilniingany
pae in&ang
Asfioulaan
AnAgiailagan
Agtd ATy
GRTT (LRFO TR
WnAsLWIAOS

pad ABURADS
Asfaeituat
Aae Agiueiua
TUsunsuaau
paa-lusuATUABL"
/4 MIA-NIBUBN
Sudunn / Tuddny

UIU-VUINUIE

ganynn
2,354,453.00
-1,613,770.39
935,625.00
-705,347.41
10,934,200:00
0.00
-5,969,434.05
129,950.00
-129,947.00
588,465.88
0.00
-500,846.11
1,825,531.91
0.00
-1,593,612.92
24,400.00
-24,397.00
242,400.00
-44,239.79
-152,933.42
-7,835.61

0.00

win
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
242,485.18
32,435.61

9,650.85

LASAR

0.00
-6,526.27
0.00
-2,622.79
0.00

0.00
-30,677.18
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-964.35
0.00

0.00
-8,366.65
0.00

0.00

0.00
-887.42
-230,831.76
-24,600.00

-9,650.85

ganenly
2,354,453.00
-1,620,296.66
935,625.00
-707,970.20
10,934,200.00
0.00
-6,000,111.23
129,950.00
-129,947.00
588,465.88
0.00
-501,810.46
1,825,531.91
0.00
-1,601,979.57
24,400.00
-24,397.00
242,400.00
-45,127.21
-141,280.00
0.00

0.00
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sHavnaLenUIEON
2102040102
2102040103
2102040104
2102040106
2112010199
2116010104
2202010101
2213010101
3101010101
3102010101
3105010101
4201020199
4202030105
4205010110
4307010103
4307010105
4307010108
4308010101
4308010105
5101010108
5101010115

5101020106

FoUgyTuenuszan

—2

UEAEYANTE
W/H tax-yana(03)
W/H tax -n3a 1
W/Htax-n49.915(53)
Buuseiudu
WnAuserds
ang.Su-aLiiueu
3/nT03U3
3/9guANAY.ES
i/ﬂqwﬁﬂm.azau
VUYBIIEITU
s/aASudu
5/aAvBTAAAR
FI8UINVIATUN
TR-FuIUYAaNT
TR-JUsUA LU
TR-3UdUNAN
TR-a3A.5URUUBN
T/R-USuRueinaaa

ANa1EN

ATMBUBLNUNUL.IIYNT

Huaunulia.-Rel

ganyni
-15,549.43
000 ™
0.00

0.00
-55,110.00~
0.00
-5,000.00
-66,702.16
-13420,581.27
-2,187,981.38
-4,087,383.44
-300.00
-1,000.00
-520.00
-2,082,395.00
-1,395,253.60
-14,120.00
-66,619.00
-45,810.00
0.00
2,082,395.00

57,000.00

)
823,332.76
114.00
946.81
524.72
10,650.00
2,581.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
13,620.00
521,440.00

14,250.00°

LATAR
-811,570.57
-114.00
-946.81
-524.72
-6,374.00
-2,581.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-200.00
0.00

0.00
-521,440.00
-513,680.37
-4,930.00
-10,650.00
-6,374.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

gennly
-3,787.24
0.00

0.00

0.00
-50,834.00
0.00
-5,000.00
-66,702.16
-1,420,581.27
-2,7187,981.38
-4,087,383.44
-500.00
-1,000.00
-520.00
-2,603,835.00
-1,908,933.97
-19,050.00
-77,269.00
-52,184.00
13,620.00
2,603,835.00

71,250.00



sTataanenyszam

5101020108
5101020116
5101030101
5101030205
5101040204
5102010199
5102030199
5103010102
5103010103
5103010199
5104010104
5104010107
5104010110
5104010112
5104020101
5104020103
5104020105
5104020107
5104030203
5104030212
5104030299

5105010103

o

uRuenUssan

o

%o
ANIUIY
RUEUNUNN.L_UNS
RugienIfnyIyns
ANSNY-UDN-TN.5T
ArsnwIuIguen-i§
Ava.ausHluUTTIVNA
AT HNBUTL-NIEUBN
Adoide

fiiwn
AvaLAunangluun.
AR
GRERHIL AR PR
Agema
A/ANINUINT-N1EUBN
Alwidin
AUsyingahuna
ANIANY
Ausmsluswdld
Andausziudy

A lnmdn-usn
Anldaendu q

ANFDU-81ATTEUN.

RIS
111,200.00
5,709.05"
7,800.00
540.00
5,780.00 *
40,800.00
6,360.00
86,400.00
10,000,00
10,879.08
89,003.00
76,500.11
62,850.20
607,447.92
63,630.86
2,218.65
13,308.41
7,142.00
12,466.49
12,840.00
4,702.90

34,962.74

e
39,219.00
160.00
0.00
2,500.00
2,430.00
16,960.00
135,660.00
29,540.00
20,350.00
12,400.00
3,927.56
7,530.00
35,200.10
147,142.20
8,095.35
1,026.13
1,481.42
1,074.00
0.00
4,280.00
985.00

8,243.26

LATA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
+1,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

ganenly
150,419.00
5,869.05
7,800.00
3,040.00
8,210.00
57,760.00
142,020.00
115,940.00
30,350.00
23,279.08
92,930.56
84,070.11
98,050.30
753,409.12
71,726.21
3,244.78
14,789.83
8,216.00
12,466.49
17,120.00
5,687.90

43,206.00
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128-6-00283-4

asradeydannsaldoninagse

0.00

ransactions to view by:

Date
01-02-2024
01-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024

- 02-02-2024
09-02-2024
- 09-02-2024
09-02-2024
09-02-2024
09-02-2024
09-02-2024
09-02-2024
09-02-2024
09-02-2024
£ 09-02-2024

09-02-2024

09-02-2024

Teller
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
931600
931000
93999
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002

931002
931002

® Transaction Date:

id

Transaction Code

From Date 01-02-2024

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Description

BPDWT Phranakornsria
BPDWT Phranakornsria
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
.
BCD14 GFMIS/108682,
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Phranakornsria
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch 1 ROJANA BR.
Available 0.00
To Date 29-02-2024
24:00 v
Cheque Mo, Amount Balance
-83,233.42 69,700.00
-69,700.00 0.00
100.00 " 100.00
3,079.00 3,179.00
720.00 3,899.00
4,560.00 8,459.00
4,130.00 12,589.00
120.00 12,709.00
-12,709.00 0.00
2,500.00 2,500.00
2,430.00 4,930.00
5,419.00 10,349.00
94,800.00 105,149.00
329.56 105,478.56
1,600.00 107,078.56
13,620.00 120,698.56
720.00 121,418.56
2,700.00 124,118.56
310.00 124,428.56
27,595.00 152,023.56
12,200.00 164,223.56

Init Br

0128

0128

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0128

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682




2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -164,223.56 0.00 0128

J2-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 960.00 108682

2-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 598.00 1,558.00 108682

12-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,560.00 9,118.00 108682

12-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 556.40 9,674.40 108682 i
12-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 10,674.40 108682

12-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,026.13 11,700.53 108682

14-02-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -10,674.40 1,026.13 0128
16-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 101.05 1,127.18 108682
10f3  npexth  lastl

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumyit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
rel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th



Account Details - Current Account

| 128-6-00283-4 THB
asratgydavinsaidsninagse Active
Alias Name ROJANA BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 0.00 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2024 m To Date 29-02-2024 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
16-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58.95 1,186.13 108682
16-02-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,820.00 7,006.13 108682
16-02-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -5,820.00 1,186.13 - 0128
16-02-2024 90155 gaes b SEERR o sesrRemre I TOA9ETR -1,026.13 160.00 0700
20-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,800.00 33,960.00 108682
20-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 39,210.00 108682
.

20-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 9,000.00 48,210.00 108682
20-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 195,159.84 243,369.84 108682
20-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 325,333.35 568,703.19 108682
20-02-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 530.00 569,233.19 108682
20-02-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 574,033.19 108682
20-02-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,000.00 649,033.19 108682
21-02-2024  KT9369 PADWP 93697-10900062170025662 -160.00 648,873.19 0128
21-02-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -4,800.00 644,073.19 0128
21-02-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -530.00 643,543.19 0128 ‘
22-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,005.80 644,548.99 108682
22-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 645,268.99 108682
23-02-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -103,631.82 541,637.17 0128

- 23-02-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -394,796.37 146,840.80 0128
23-02-2024 570352 CWTPC 10498732 -5,415.00 141,425.80 0128

! 27—02-2024/ _ -931 OQZ BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 142,025.80 108682
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9294-10900062171400311
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SBK:33 SBR:83 ICAS INCL R1 10498733

GFMIS/108682

Al first 4 previous

45,250.00

10,187.00

45,500.00

10,187.00

-28,500.00

-2,325.80

-45,250.00

-2,400.00

6,150.00

20f3

187,275.80
197,462.80
242,962.80
253,149.80
' 224,649.80
222,324.00
177,074.00
174,674.00

180,824.00

next ¥

108682

108682

108682

108682

0128

0128

0128

0700

108682

last |¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th




Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 128-6-00283-4 THB
aatydavnsalFoninagse Active
ROJANA BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 0.00 -
Select transactions to view by:
®  Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2024 i To Date 29-02-2024 i
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period Today v
3

Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheqgue No., Amount Balance Init Br
28-02-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -6,150.00 174,674.00 0128
29-02-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -33,800.00 140,874.00 0128
29-02-2024 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 142,074.00 " 108682
29-02-2024 93999 BPDWT - Phranakornsria -1,200.00 140,874.00 0128

Total Cr. = 964,286.08 Total Dr. = -976,345.50

Total CLCK. 0.00

.

4] first 4 previous  30f3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@kib.co.th
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Account Details - Current Account

128-6-00842-5 Currency THB
a o a =
nasnumslfgnduiia Account Slatus Active
LNEATNTTN(IOR)
ROJANA BR.
0.00 0.00 ;;;;;; e
Select transactions to view
Transaction Date: Date  01-02-2024 i To Date 29-02-2024 5
00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v
Y
Date Tellerid  Transa ription Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
12-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,700.00 2,700.00 108682
12-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,490.00 5,190.00 108682
12-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,850.00 8,040.00 108682
12-02-2024 931000 BCD14~ ' GFMIS/108682 2,610.00 10,650.00 108682
14-02-2024 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -10,650.00 0.00 0128
L] i
Total Gr: = 10,650.00 Total Dr. = -10,650.00 |
Total CLCK. 0.00

doft

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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